DOCKETED

Docket Number:

17-AAER-07

Project Title:

General Service Lamps

TN #:

224603

Document Title:

Agenda - Staff Workshop on General Service Lamps (Expanded Scope)

Description:

Tuesday, August 28, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.

Filer:

Patrick Saxton

Organization:

California Energy Commission

Submitter Role:

Commission Staff

Submission Date:

8/27/2018 1:22:15 PM

Docketed Date:

8/27/2018




STATE OF CALIFORNIA — NATURAL RESOURCES AGENCY

EDMUND G. BROWN JR., Governor

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

1516 Ninth Street

Sacramento, California 95814

Time

10:00 a.m.

10:05 a.m.

10:30 a.m.

12:00 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

1:30 p.m.

3:00 p.m.

3:30 p.m.

4:00 p.m.
4:45 p.m.

5:00 p.m.

AGENDA

) b4
< [

’] ENERGY COMMISSION

N 4

Staff Workshop on General Service Lamps (Expanded Scope)

Tuesday, August 28, 2018, 10 a.m.
California Energy Commission

First Floor, Imbrecht Hearing Room

Topic

Welcome

Opening Comments (5 minutes each)
Staff Presentation

Discussion Questions & Feedback
Lunch

Staff Presentation

Discussion Topics & Feedback

Stakeholder Presentations (10 minutes each)
GE Lighting

National Resource Defense Council
California Investor Owned Utilities

Public Comment (10 minutes each)
Closing Comments (5 minutes each)

Adjourn

Presenter
Patrick Saxton
Public

Patrick Saxton

Patrick Saxton

Patrick Saxton

Patrick Saxton

Joseph Howley
Noah Horowitz
Phi Nguyen, Mike McGaraghan

Public

Public

Clarifying questions will be taken at the end of each presentation. Please reserve comments for the
discussion or public comment period. Times are approximate and schedule is subject to change.





