DOCKETED		
Docket Number:	17-AAER-07	
Project Title:	General Service Lamps	
TN #:	224603	
Document Title:	Agenda - Staff Workshop on General Service Lamps (Expanded Scope)	
Description:	Tuesday, August 28, 2018 at 10:00 a.m.	
Filer:	Patrick Saxton	
Organization:	California Energy Commission	
Submitter Role:	Commission Staff	
Submission Date:	8/27/2018 1:22:15 PM	
Docketed Date:	8/27/2018	

CALIFORNIA ENERGY COMMISSION

1516 Ninth Street Sacramento, California 95814



AGENDA

Staff Workshop on General Service Lamps (Expanded Scope)

Tuesday, August 28, 2018, 10 a.m.

California Energy Commission

First Floor, Imbrecht Hearing Room

Time	Topic	Presenter
10:00 a.m.	Welcome	Patrick Saxton
10:05 a.m.	Opening Comments (5 minutes each)	Public
10:30 a.m.	Staff Presentation	Patrick Saxton
12:00 p.m.	Discussion Questions & Feedback	Patrick Saxton
12:30 p.m.	Lunch	
1:30 p.m.	Staff Presentation	Patrick Saxton
3:00 p.m.	Discussion Topics & Feedback	Patrick Saxton
3:30 p.m.	Stakeholder Presentations (10 minutes each)	
	GE Lighting National Resource Defense Council California Investor Owned Utilities	Joseph Howley Noah Horowitz Phi Nguyen, Mike McGaraghan
4:00 p.m.	Public Comment (10 minutes each)	Public
4:45 p.m.	Closing Comments (5 minutes each)	Public
5:00 p.m.	Adjourn	

Clarifying questions will be taken at the end of each presentation. Please reserve comments for the discussion or public comment period. Times are approximate and schedule is subject to change.